
QTY EACH TOTAL
185.00  
17.00    
30.00    

QTY
10.00    
9.50      

10.50    
15.50    

QTY
45.00    
2.00      

150.00  
125.00  
135.00  
50.00    

100.00  
25.00    
13.50    
10.00    
28.00    
85.00    
25.00    

$
$
$

Step 1
Make Check Payable to: South Street Headhouse District

and drop off at The Headhouse 
OR mail to: PO Box 63675 - Philadelphia, PA  19147

Step 2
Return Form to: Specialty Productions

518 S. 7th Street - Philadelphia, PA 19147  (corner of 7th & Rodman)

OR fax:  215-625-7981
OR scan and email to: mark@specialty-usa.com 

Portable Bar - Black Formica   42" H  x  48" L
Bar top riser (approx. 12" tall x 8' long) - attaches to top of 8' table

TOTAL - Make check payable to SSHD

High Top tables - 36" round / 42" tall

48 qt. ice chest
ice tub with rope handles    (round / low / for chilling cans & bottles)
Super Cooler: Holds 1/2 keg or loose cans

Propane Grill - 2' x 6'                                             (propane extra)

     Propane Tank - 40 lbs

Propane Flat Top Griddle - 2' x 3'                            (propane extra)

Business Name: 
Contact Name:      
Business Address:    
Work Number:            
Cell Number:     
E-mail:       

South Street Spring Festival
Tents - Tables - Chairs - Equipment    Order Form

Deadline:
Thursday April 24

8’ long x 30" deep
6’ long x 30" deep
Low cocktail tables - 36” round / 30" tall

10 x 10 Festival Tent  (with 2 weights)
Rain Gutter - connects each 10 x 10 tent
Sidewalls 8' tall x 20' wide (solid white)

Folding Chair - color: bone

Charcoal Grill - 2' x 5'                         (does not include charcoal)

  COOKING / COOLING / OTHER

  TABLES

Call Specialty Productions about any other needs!
Sub Total
Tax / Delivery / Set-Up Charges - 15% of sub-total

Deep Fryer                                                                 (propane extra

  TENTS & RAIN PROTECTION

Fire Extinguisher   (required w/ grills - may supply your own)

10 gal Thermal Container w/ spigot  (used for hand washing)


