South Street Spring Festival

Tents - Tables - Chairs - Equipment Order Form

Deadline:

Thursday April 24

QTY	TENTS & RAIN PROTECTION	EACH	TOTAL
	10 x 10 Festival Tent (with 2 weights)	185.00	
	Rain Gutter - connects each 10 x 10 tent	17.00	
	Sidewalls 8' tall x 20' wide (solid white)	30.00	
QTY	TABLES		
	8' long x 30" deep	10.00	
	6' long x 30" deep	9.50	
	Low cocktail tables - 36" round / 30" tall	10.50	
	High Top tables - 36" round / 42" tall	15.50	
QTY			
	10 gal Thermal Container w/ spigot (used for hand washing)	45.00	
	Folding Chair - color: bone	2.00	
	Propane Grill - 2' x 6' (propane extra)	150.00	
	Propane Flat Top Griddle - 2' x 3' (propane extra)	125.00	
	Deep Fryer (propane extra	135.00	
	Propane Tank - 40 lbs	50.00	
	Charcoal Grill - 2' x 5' (does not include charcoal)	100.00	
	Fire Extinguisher (required w/ grills - may supply your own)	25.00	
	48 qt. ice chest	13.50	
	ice tub with rope handles (round / low / for chilling cans & bottles)	10.00	
	Super Cooler: Holds 1/2 keg or loose cans	28.00	
	Portable Bar - Black Formica 42" H x 48" L	85.00	
	Bar top riser (approx. 12" tall x 8' long) - attaches to top of 8' table	25.00	
Call Specialty Productions about any other needs!			
Sub Total			\$
Tax / Delivery / Set-Up Charges - 15% of sub-total			\$
TOTAL - Make check payable to SSHD			\$
Business Name:			
Contact Name:			
Business Address:			
Work Number:			
Cell Number:			
E-mail:			

Step 1

Make Check Payable to: South Street Headhouse District and drop off at The Headhouse
OR mail to: PO Box 63675 - Philadelphia, PA 19147

Step 2

Return Form to: Specialty Productions

518 S. 7th Street - Philadelphia, PA 19147 (corner of 7th & Rodman)

OR fax: 215-625-7981

OR scan and email to: mark@specialty-usa.com